
2023 
Margaretta Junior High School 
Swimming and Diving Schedule 

Revised 10/13/23 

Day  Date   School    Place  Time 

Wed.   Nov. 8  Danbury/Fassett – Swim Meet 101 Home  4:30 

Sat.   Nov. 11  Perkins Relays   Away  9:00 

Mon.  Nov. 13  Port Clinton    Home  4:30 

Thur.  Nov. 16  Huron /Danbury   Danbury 4:30 

Tuesday Nov. 21  Clay     Home  4:30 

Tues.  Nov. 28  Perkins    Home  4:30 

Thur.  Nov. 30  Fremont/Clay   Fremont 5:30 

Mon.  Dec. 4   Oak Harbor     Away  5:00 

Thur.   Dec. 7   Sandusky    Home  4:30 

Mon.  Dec. 11  St. Mary/Clyde   Home  4:30 

Fri.  Dec. 15  NW Ohio JH Dive Champs Oak Harbor 6:00 

Sat.   Dec. 16  NW Ohio JH Swim Champs Port Clinton 10:00 

 

 

 

** Practice begins Oct. 16 

 

 


